
BRICK OVEN PIZZAS
6 oz          9 oz         Bottle

cabernet sauvignon

7 CELLARS Monterey County

BELLE GLOS Dairyman, Russian River, Sonoma

KEN WRIGHT Willamette Valley, Oregon

IMAGERY California

PAUL HOBBS Russian River Valley, Sonoma County

LONG SHADOWS ‘Feather’ by Randy Dunn, Columbia
Valley, Washington

15.00 22.50

12.00

68.00

48.00

18.00

65.00

25.50

interesting reds

PASO D’ORO Paso Robles 

LEONETTI  Walla Walla, Washington

4/12/25

18.00 36.00

15.00 22.50

red wine selections

130.00

60.00

149.00

275.00

12.00 17.50 45.00

126.00

135.00

DELAS Cotes du Rhone, Blend of Syrah & Grenache, 
Saint Esprit, Rhone, France

PAUL HOBBS Coombsville, Napa Valley 

185.00
TURLEY Napa Valley

225.00

LONG SHADOWS ‘Sequel,’ Syrah by Australia’s Iconic Penfolds Grange, 
John Duval, Columbia Valley, Washington

LONG SHADOWS ‘Pirouette,’ by Phillipe Melka, Blend of Cabernet 
Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec & Petite Verdot, Columbia Valley, 
Washington

LEONETTI CELLAR, Figgins Family Wine Estates, Merlot, Walla Walla,
Washington

165.00

pinot noir

METEOR Vineyard Perseid 2016 Coombsville, Napa Valley

ALPHA OMEGA 2021 Napa Valley

TOR Oakville, Napa Valley 250.00

300.00

350.00
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17.00 22.00
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pinot grigio BRICK OVEN PIZZAS6 oz          9 oz         Bottle

chardonnay

BARONE FINI Valdadige, Italy

rosé
CURRAN, Grenache Gris Rosé, Santa
Barbara

sauvignon blanc

FERRARI-CARANO, Sonoma County

POPPY, Monterey, California

12.00 18.00

14.00

45.00

interesting white

THE BETTER HALF Marlborough, New Zealand 

McINTYRE ESTATE,  Santa Lucia Highlands

VALDOBBIADENE Prosecco, Italy

MOET & CHANDON Brut Rosé, Champagne, France (187ml split)

BANSHEE ‘Ten of Cups,’ Brut Sparkling Wine, California 

2019 SCHRAMSBERG Blanc de Blancs, Brut Sparkling Wine, California 
(375ml half bottle)

CHARLES LE BEL Inspiration 1818 Brut Champagne, France 

LOUIS ROEDERER Collection Champagne, France 

4/12/25

21.00

46.00

52.00

12.00 18.00

white wine selections

SIMONNET-FEBVRE Chablis, France

BRUNO GIACOSA Roero Arneis, Piedmont, Italy

champagne + sparkling

14.00 21.00 56.00

16.00 24.00 60.00

65.00

10.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

100.00

135.00

FAMILLE PAQUET Saint-Veran Les Terres Noirs, France 75.00

10.00 15.00

LA MOUSSIERE Sancerre, France

19.00 28.50 75.00

72.00

38.00


